AUTOMOBILKLUE
WIELHOPFOL S K

Speed Doau

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. C
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 300 KONKOLC. - . 1;5;;; 3 2:00.886 14:50:36.078 3 2:05.742 14:50:55.172
1 1.57.506 14:48:40.673 4 1:59.764 14:52:35.842 4 2:02.631 14:52:57.803
2 1:56.960 14:50:37.633 5 1:59.394 14:54:35.236 5 2:00.578 14:54:58.381
3 1:58.102 14:52:35.735 6 1:56.678 14:56:31.914 6 2:03.573 14:57:01.954
4 1.58.029 14:54:33.764 7 1:57.633 14:58:29.547 7 2:02.598 14:59:04.552
5 1:55.819 14:56:29.583
Diff. First . Diff. First
6 1:57.362 14:58:26.945 PO.6-#311 ADAMCZYK J. - . +01726 Po.10-# 318 DZIENKOWSKI A. - . +04.838
1 1:57.545 14:45:36.390 1 2:05.304 14:46:52.592
Po. 2 - # 306 WAISR. - . . (D)gf;g;t 2 1:58.788 14:47:35.178 2 2:03.758 14:48:56.350
1 2:02.670 14:46:57.758 3 1:59.425 14:49:34.603 3 2:00.657 14:50:57.007
2 1:57.825 14:48:55.583 4 1:57.865 14:51:32.468 4 2:02.342 14:52:59.349
3 1.57.993 14:50:53.576 5 1:57.958 14:53:30.426 5 2:08.991 14:55:08.340
4 1.57.839 14:52:51.415 6 1:58.881 14:55:29.307 6 2:00.662 14:57:09.002
5 1:56.116 14:54:47.531 7 2:04.611 14:57:33.918 7 2:01.126 14:59:10.128
6 2:07.855 14:56:55.386
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 7 - # 307 BIALECKI W. - . +03.026 Po.11-#310HINCA.-. +04.949
Po. 3 - # 315 MAGDZIK M. - . N ggfglzrg 1 2:12.705 14:46:21.168 1 2:02.991 14:46:49.106
1 1.58.991 14:48:57.779 2 2:15.631 14:48:36.799 2 2:00.768 14:48:49.874
2 1.57.683 14:50:55.462 3 2:09.746 14:50:46.545 3 2:08.779 14:50:58.653
3 2:01.693 14:52:57.155 4 2:11.097 14:52:57.642
4 1:59.416 14:54:56.571 5 2:10.027 14:55:07.669  Po. 12 - # 304 MAJEWSKIA. -. 40593
5 1.57.798 14:56:54.369 6 2:00.205 14:57:07.874 1 2:03.439 14:49:34.678
6 1:56.339 14:58:50.708 7 1:58.845 14:59:06.719 2 2:01.554 14:51:36.232
3 2:04.101 14:53:40.333
Po. 4 - # 316 CHRZANOWSKI T. - . vo0dry Po-8-#314 MEISELD. . 08270 4 2:08.205 14:55:48.538
1 2:00.083 14:45:46.407 1 2:00.047 14:45:38.850
2 1:59.850 14:47:46.257 2 1:59.740 14:47:38.590  Po.13 - #3139 MALARZ L. - . +05977
3 1.57.080 14:49:43.337 3 1:59.096 14:49:37.686 1 2:06.701 14:46:16.643
4 1:57.130 14:51:40.467 4 1:59.144 14:51:36.830 2 2:02.651 14:48:19.294
5 1:56.436 14:53:36.903 5 2:00.461 14:53:37.291 3 2:04.029 14:50:23.323
6 1.57.103 14:55:34.006 6 2:00.473 14:55:37.764 4 2:02.964 14:52:26.287
; 159,165 14:57:33.171 7 2:00.274 14:57:38.038 5 2:02.162 14:54:28.449
6 2:01.796 14:56:30.245
Po.5- #312 KROL M. - . o0gse PO-9-#317 LUKASIEWICZ M. - +04759 / 2:02.076 14:58:32.321
1 2:00.095 14:46:34.057 1 2:07.140 14:46:44.431
2 2:01.135 14:48:35.192 2 2:04.999 14:48:49.430
Fastest lap: 1:55.819
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewee SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. C
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 14 - # 320 KLECHOWICZ K. - . obars
1 2:06.141 14:47:16.409
2 2:03.678 14:49:20.087
3 2:02.292 14:51:22.379
4 2:03.852 14:53:26.231
5 2:02.470 14:55:28.701
6 2:04.415 14:57:33.116
Po. 15 - # 301 MOLIK M. - . vore
1 2:03.034 14:46:06.395
2 2:19.871 14:48:26.266
Po. 16 - # 302 TRAWKA M. - . 10940
1 2:13.564 14:46:52.029
2 2:10.632 14:49:02.661
3 2:07.824 14:51:10.485
a 2:06.768 14:53:17.253
5 2:08.192 14:55:25.445
6 2:07.236 14:57:32.681
Po. 17 - # 308 SOBIESKI A. - . \aase
1 2:14.665 14:46:21.568
2 2:13.864 14:48:35.432
3 2:10.254 14:50:45.686
4 2:10.344 14:52:56.030
5 2:14.265 14:55:10.295
Fastest lap: 1:55.819
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